
BADMINTON CLUB
STOLLBERG – NIEDERDORF e. V.

Sachsenmeisterschaft 2007
der Senioren (O19) in Stollberg

Meldungen

DE
RL.P

1 Bartsch,Nicole SG Robur Zittau 216
2 Lesch,Christin BV 57 Niedersedlitz 213
3 Todt,Franziska TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 198
4 Wolf,Daniela TSV Dresden 163
5 Meiner,Sandra TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 111
6 Förster,Katja TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 22
7 Tröger,Kathrin TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 0
8 Klötzer,Susann TSV Niederwürschnitz 82
9 Rurainski,Noreen TSV Niederwürschnitz 81

10 Schäfer,Stefanie TSV Niederwürschnitz 39
11 Wenzig,Svenja BV Zwenkau 109
12 Richter,Susi BV Zwenkau 69
13 Schäfer,Karolin BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 74
14 Schäfer,Kornelia BC BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 64
15 Tippelt,Ina SG Gittersee 123
16 Kühne,Maria SG Gittersee 17
17 Werner,Marika ATSV Freiberg 108
18 Benndorf,Josephine HSG DHfK Leipzig 76
19 Hübner,Anja SV Demitz-Thumitz 42
20 Wiedemann,Daniela BV Hoyerswerda 1960 32

HE
RL.P

1 Jakobi,Alexander SG Robur Zittau 174 DBV 11.
2 Wippich,Björn SG Robur Zittau 64 DBV 22.
3 Adam,Stefan SG Robur Zittau 184
4 Dunst,Sebastian SG Gittersee 178
5 Kunert,Robert TSV Niederwürschnitz 169
6 Künzel,Andre TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 155
7 Kunze,Thomas Radebeuler BV 131
8 Wendt,Tom SG Gittersee 123
9 Kamann,Sven-Matti Tauchaer SV 113

10 Bachmann,Eric TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 104
11 Zschögner,Philipp TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 95
12 Fritzsche,Fabian TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 94
13 Prinz,Michael TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 92
14 Kreher,Sven TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 79
15 Hutzler,Jörg TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 37
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16 Dietel,Frank TSV Blau-Weiss Röhrsdorf 36
17 Sadlau,Stefan HSG DHfK Leipzig 86
18 Geißler,Steffen HSG DHfK Leipzig 72
19 Reissig,Benjamin HSG DHfK Leipzig 53
20 Strick,Oliver HSG DHfK Leipzig 25
21 Hänig,Maik BC BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 63
22 Gundermann,Marcus BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 0
23 Seltmann,Thomas BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 0
24 Schmidt,Sven SG Robur Zittau 44
25 Oehlert,Robert BV Zwenkau 48
26 Röhr,Marcus BV Zwenkau 25
27 Schoesau,Rene Chemnitzer BV 36
28 Schoesau,Maik Chemnitzer BV 17
29 Zoschke,Oliver Chemnitzer BV 11
30 Henke,Alois SG Gittersee 0
31 Dunst,Stefan SG Gittersee 0
32 Benz,Andreas Radebeuler BV 52
33 Hendrich,Sven Radebeuler BV 39
34 Nötzel,Dirk TSV Niederwürschnitz 103
35 Larws,Stephan BV 57 Niedersedlitz 51
36 Hertel,Thomas BV 57 Niedersedlitz 46
37 Sengbusch,Frank BV Hoyerswerda 1960 10
38 Thomas Rademacher WSG Zauckerode 0

MIX
RL.P

1 Thomas Hertel / Christin Lesch BV 57 Niedersedlitz 318
2 Kamann Sven-Matti / Svenja Wenzig Tauchaer SV / BV Zwenkau 314
3 Hutzler Jörg / Todt Franziska TSV BW Röhrsdorf 264
4 Bachmann Eric / Meiner Sandra TSV BW Röhrsdorf 261
5 Sebastian Dunst / Daniela Wolf SG Gittersee / Radebeuler BV 220
6 Fritzsche Fabian / Tröger Kathrin TSV BW Röhrsdorf 189
7 Kunert Robert / Klötzer Susann TSV Niederwürschnitz 168
8 Kunze Thomas / Werner Marika Radebeuler BV / ATSV Freiberg 148
9 Prinz Michael / Rurainski Noreen TSV BW Röhrsdorf / TSV Niederwürsch 127

10 Tom Wendt / Ina Tippelt   SG Gittersee 118
11 Jakobi Alexander / Bartsch Nicole SG Robur Zittau 114
12 Hänig Maik / Schäfer Karolin BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 98
13 Oehlert Robert / Richter Susann BV Zwenkau 90
14 Stefan Sadlau / Josephine Benndorf HSG DHfK Leipzig 86
15 Gundermann Marcus / Schäfer Kornelia BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 68
16 Seltmann Thomas / Schäfer Stefanie BC Stollberg-Niederdorf / TSV Niederwü 46
17 Sengbusch Frank / Wiedemann Daniela BV Hoyerswerda 1960 44
18 Alois Henke / Maria Kühne SG Gittersee 24
19 Zzschögner Phillip /  Hübner Anja TSV BW Röhrsdorf / SV Demnitz-Thumi 22
20 Maik Schoesau / Eila-Kristin Kamann Chemnitzer BV / Tauchaer SV 11
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DD
RL.P

1 Christin Lesch / Franziska Todt BV 57 Niedersedlitz / TSV BW Röhrsdor 471
2 Ina Tippelt / Nicole Bartsch     SG Gittersee / SG Robur Zittau 410
3 Wolf,Daniela / Meiner Sandra TSV Dresden / TSV BW Röhrsdorf 360
4 Richter Susann / Wenzig Svenja BV Zwenkau 266
5 Klötzer Susann / Rurainski Noreen TSV Niederwürschnitz 192
6 Schäfer Karolin / Schäfer Kornelia BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 190
7 Tröger Kathrin / Werner Marika TSV BW Röhrsdorf / ATSV Freiberg 98
8 Wiedemann Daniela / Förster Katja BV Hoyerswerda 1960 / TSV BW Röhrs 72
9 Anja Hübner / Maria Kühne SV Demitz-Thumitz / SG Gittersee 74

HD
RL.P

1 Künzel André / Bachmann Eric TSV BW Röhrsdorf 422
2 Jakobi Alexander / Adam Stefan SG Robur Zittau 358
3 Wippich,Björn / Schmidt Sven SG Robur Zittau 354
4 Sebastian Dunst / Tom Wendt SG Gittersee 319
5 Fritzsche Fabian / Zschögner Phillip TSV BW Röhrsdorf 304
6 Kunert Robert / Nötzel Dirk TSV Niederwürschnitz 287
7 Sadlau Stefan / Reißig Benjamin HSG DHfK Leipzig 246
8 Kamann Sven-Matti / Sven Kreher Tauchaer SV / TSV BW Röhrsdorf 240
9 Stephan Larws / Thomas Hertel BV 57 Niedersedlitz 218

10 Kunze, Thomas / Benz, Andreas Radebeuler BV 202
11 Hutzler Jörg / Prinz Michael TSV BW Röhrsdorf 192
12 Geißler Steffen / Strick Oliver HSG DHfK Leipzig 132
13 Oehlert Robert / Röhr Marcus BV Zwenkau 132
14 Dietel Frank / Zoschke Oliver TSV BW Röhrsdorf / Chemnitzer BV
15 Thomas Rademacher / Sengbusch Frank WSG Zauckerode / BV Hoyerswerda 1960
16 Schoesau / Schoesau Chemnitzer BV 78
18 Stefan Dunst / Alois Henke SG Gittersee 0
19 Gundermann Marcus / Seltmann Thomas BC Stollberg-Niederdorf 0


